
To

The Managing Director,
AEGCL, Bijuiee Bhawan
Paltanbazar, Guwahati_1 .

Sub:- Application for personal ldentity Card.

Sir,

Reference to the ASEB's Memo No ASEB/GN4o1tg17 dtd - Gs.12.g2,1 have the
::J::i$fi:Ttt vou kindlv to issue me ldentitv c"io for which u"* **o"rsary information
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6

Controlling Officer of the

the emplolzee

Full name (in block letter)

Official designation

Establishment in which working
at present with location

Age & date of birth

Sex (Male/Female)

Permanent address with name :_
of the Police Station

Present address with name of
the Police Station.

House Contact No.

Two copies of Revenue Stamp
size photograph enclosed

. ldentification mark

Blood Group

Forwarded by

I
9.

10

11

Name

Designation

Establishrnent

Yours faithfully




